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3.   ALL LEVELS ARE FINISHED LEVELS.

4.   ALL MARGINS, CLEARENCES ETC. REQUIRED AS PER BYE-
LAWS SHOULD BE CHECKED AND  PROVIDED BY THE
CONTRACTOR AND ANY DESCRIPENCIES FOUND SHOULD BE
IMMIDIATELY BROUGHT TO THE NOTICE OF ARCHITECT
BEFORE COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

VASTU  SHILPA CONSULT A NT S
Architects  I Planner s  I Ur ban  Designer s

'Sangath',  Thaltej  Road,  A hmedabad  - 380054
Phone:  079  - 27454537 
   Fax:  079  - 27452006

w w w .sangath.or g   e-mail:  vsc@ sangath.or g

Checked  :

Dealt  :

Date  :

Janardhan

06/12/15

Key Plan N

Consultants

Structural Consultants

Services Consultants

VR SHAH Consulting Engineers

DBHMS

Landscape Consultants
Earthscape Consultancy Pvt Ltd

Road and Pathways Consultants
Arhmm Infra Consultants LLP

FACULTY APARTMENT

NUC(1)-FAH - A.8.4

TENDER DRAWINGS

DOOR SCHEDULE

NO. WIDTH
(cm)

HEIGHT
(cm)

SILL
(cm)

LINTEL
(cm) TYPE

D1

D2

D3 75 210

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR
WITH FLYMESH

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR

DOUBLE SHUTTER  WOODEN WINDOW

-
-
-

DW3 -

WINDOW SCHEDULE
WIDTH

(cm)
HEIGHT

(cm)
SILL
(cm)

LINTEL
(cm) TYPE

180 142.5

120

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

NO.

W2

W3

W1 82.5

210 142.5

138.5

120 225

90 225

165 225

DOUBLE SHUTTER FOLDABLE
DOOR

225

225

DW4 636 290 DOUBLE SHUTTER FOLDABLE
DOOR290

W5

W6

W4

W8

W7

120

90

64.560

350 273

208150

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

SINGLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

DW2

DW1 350

350

311.5 - 311.5

290 - 290

17 225

290

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR WITH
SINGLE SHUTTER WINDOW

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR
WITH SINGLE SHUTTER WINDOW

160.5

W9 120 208 17 225 DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

86.5

-

APARTMENT TYPE

1,2,3

1,2,3

1,2,3

1

1,2,3

3

1

APARTMENT TYPE

1,2,3

1,2

1,2

3

1,2,3

1

1

1,2

2

210

225

225

82.5 225

225

225

225

225

82.5

82.5

142.5

142.5

17 DOUBLE SHUTTER WOODEN WINDOW

W10 120 108 182 290 FIX GLASS WINDOW 1,2,3

D4 90 210 - 1,2,3210

D5 150 290 M.S GATE- 1,2,3290

SINGLE SHUTTER FLUSH DOOR

Door Details

1:20

Ziaur Rahman

ELEVATION A (636 X 290)DW4
A 8.2 SCALE - 1:20

PLAN 1 (636 X 290)DW4
A 8.2 SCALE - 1:20

PLAN 2 (636 X 290)DW4
A 8.2 SCALE - 1:20

SECTION 1 (636 X 290)DW4
A 8.2 SCALE - 1:20

SECTION 2(636 X 290)DW4
A 8.2 SCALE - 1:20
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6 MM THK. FIXED GLASS PANEL

170X55 MM TEAKWOOD FRAME

35MM THICK WOODEN SHUTTER FRAME

PLASTER
(As Per Specs.)

ANCHOR FASTENER BOLT

BRICK WALL

35 MM THICK TEAKWOOD SHUTTER
WITH 5 MM THICK GLASS INFILL

25MM THICK WOODEN LEDGE

170X55 MM TEAKWOOD FRAME

PLASTER
(As Per Specs.)

ANCHOR FASTENER BOLT

BRICK WALL

RCC LINTEL

170X55 MM
TEAKWOOD FRAME

170X61 MM
TEAKWOOD FRAME

35 MM THICK TEAKWOOD
DOOR SHUTTER WITH 2
MM THICK FLYMESH INFILL

35 MM THICK TEAKWOOD
DOOR SHUTTER WITH 5
MM THICK GLASS INFILL

HANDLE(AS PER SPEC)

25 MM THICK TEAKWOOD
DOOR SHUTTER

RCC LINTEL

170X55 MM
TEAKWOOD FRAME

35 MM THICK TEAKWOOD
SHUTTER WITH 2 MM THICK
FLYMESH INFILL

35 MM THICK TEAKWOOD
SHUTTER WITH 5 MM
THICK GLASS INFILL

170X61 MM
TEAKWOOD FRAME

6 MM THICK FIXED GLASS

170X55 MM TEAKWOOD FRAME

INSIDE
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FINISHED FL LVL
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LINTEL LVL

BOTTOM OF
SLAB LVL
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